Allure

Real Flame, No-Mess Candle™

{Sterno.

The Wax Candle Look, Without The Wax Candle Mess
Offer the allure of a real, flickering flame without the time-consuming clean-up or

unattractive appearance of melted wax

Case Pack:4

SEO Keywords:
Sterno Allure No Mess Candle, Sterno Table Lamps, Sterno
Table Lighting, Restaurant Table Lighting, Restaurant Table
Lamps, Table Lamps for Restaurants, Restaurant Lighting

80574

ITEM#

DESCRIPTION

Allure
No - Mess
Candle Set

Sand or decorative filler not included

(Ibs)

5.07

WEIGHT

LENGTH
(inches)

12.20

WIDTH
(inches)

12.20

HEIGHT
(inches)

6.69

Features & Benefits

0.57

CUBE
(inches)

Plastic and highly durable cover designed to look like
a traditional wax candle while covering a Sterno 24hr
or 30hr SoftLight® Liquid Wax Candle

Simply remove the cover and SoftLight® Candle
when liquid wax is depleted, and replace with a new
candle

Add a custom decorative filler (sand, coffee beans,
shells, etc.) to reinforce a theme or concept and
create a stunning table top piece

Set includes

* Allure Glass Hurricane (5.5" diameter, 6" tall)

» Allure Lamp (cover & base)

Hurricane and Allure Lamp can be purchased
separately for use in unique applications

The possibilities for creativity are endless!

HI

100 76642 80574 4

80575

Allure
No - Mess
Cover + Base

1.10

8.26

8.26

5.11

0.20

20

11

100 76642 80575 1

80511

Allure
Hurricane

3.97

12.20

12.20

6.69

0.58

100 76642 80511 9

951. 682.9600

SternoProducts.com



	Sonoma Series
	Brilliance Series



