# Allure

## Real Flame, No-Mess Candle™



#### The Wax Candle Look, Without The Wax Candle Mess

Offer the allure of a real, flickering flame without the time-consuming clean-up or unattractive appearance of melted wax





Case Pack: 4

#### **SEO Keywords:**

Sterno Allure No Mess Candle, Sterno Table Lamps, Sterno Table Lighting, Restaurant Table Lighting, Restaurant Table Lamps, Table Lamps for Restaurants, Restaurant Lighting

### **Features & Benefits**

- Plastic and highly durable cover designed to look like a traditional wax candle while covering a Sterno 24hr or 30hr SoftLight<sup>®</sup> Liquid Wax Candle
- Simply remove the cover and SoftLight® Candle when liquid wax is depleted, and replace with a new candle
- Add a custom decorative filler (sand, coffee beans, shells, etc.) to reinforce a theme or concept and create a stunning table top piece
- Set includes
  - Allure Glass Hurricane (5.5" diameter, 6" tall)
  - Allure Lamp (cover & base)
- Hurricane and Allure Lamp can be purchased separately for use in unique applications
- The possibilities for creativity are endless!

ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (lbs)	LENGTH (inches)	WIDTH (inches)	HEIGHT (inches)	CUBE (inches)	TI	HI	UPC	GTIN
80574	Allure No - Mess Candle Set	5.07	12.20	12.20	6.69	0.57	9	9	-	100 76642 80574 4
80575	Allure No - Mess Cover + Base	1.10	8.26	8.26	5.11	0.20	20	11	-	100 76642 80575 1
80511	Allure Hurricane	3.97	12.20	12.20	6.69	0.58	9	9	-	100 76642 80511 9